

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9841/2006

BALWINDER KAUR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMM. , REVENUE, PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for

interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9963 of 2006

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Harpreet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners shall take fresh steps to complete the service of notice on the unserved respondents in the above SLPs.

There is no representation for the learned Advocate Mr. Sanjay Jain.

Require the learned Advocate Mr. Sanjay Jain to comply with the office report.

learned Advocate Mr. Sanjay Jain. Furnish a copy of the office report on the

:2:

Item No. 65

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioners in SLP(C) No. 9841/2006 that formal application will be filed within four weeks to record the Lrs. of deceased respondent no. 10.

List again on 8.3.2007.

(B . SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns