

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9841/2006

BALWINDER KAUR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMM., REVENUE, PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent, permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9963 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.

Mr Harpreet Singh, Adv.

Mr Rajesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)  
Registrar